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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

46531688
46717091
46737091
46786875
71736117
46531688
46717091
46737091
46786875
71736117
71771373
46531688
46717091
46737091
46786875
71736117

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

UFI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
LUCAS CAV
P.B.R.

A.L. FILTER
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CLEAN FILTERS
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
PURFLUX
DELPHI
DELPHI
SogefiPro
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
FILTRON

FRAM
TECNOCAR
SOFIMA

ALCO FILTER
SCT - MANNOL

0450906452
0450906452
2441200
4260

4260
6260950
AG6065
ALG22652
CFF100467
CFF100467
DN1910
EFF126
ELG5251
FCS471
FF20074
FF20074
FP5576
H144WK
H144WK
PP966
PS8951
RN250B
S4412NR
SP1249
ST6027
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